
#58297 RAYBRIG NSX 2002
Scale:1:10  

Category: Electric
Chassis Type: TA04-R

PART #         DESCRIPTION                         
1825255       Body
1835110       Wing
53494           TA04 Lightweight Carbon Lower Deck
53465           TA04 Carbon Upper Deck
50865           TA04 A Parts (Front Gear Case) (A1-A4)
50866           TA04 B Parts (Rear Gear Case) (B1-B5)
50867           TA04 C Parts (Front Upright) (C1 & C2)
50868           TA04 D Parts (Sus. Arm) (D1 & D2, 2 pcs.)
53472           TA04 Toe-in Rear Uprights (E1 & E2)
53458           TA04 Racing Hub Carrier Set
                     F Parts (F1 & F2) x1 
                     5mm Adjuster (MA25) x8
                     5mm Ball-Head King Pin (MB14) x2 
                     5x9mm Ball Connector (MC16) x2
                     5mm Ball Connector x2 
                     3x32mm Threaded Shaft x2
                     3x23mm Threaded Shaft x2
0004155       F Parts (F1 & F2)
0115245       J Parts (J1 & J2)
50872           TA04 K Parts (Damper Stay) (K1-K11)
50874           TA04 M Parts (Bumper) (M1-M8)
50473           Hi-Torque Servo Saver Set
                     Q Parts (Q1-Q6) x1 
                     Servo Saver Spring (Gold) (MC28) x2
                     Servo Saver Spring (Silver) (MC29) x1
50890           TA04 U Parts (Upper Deck) (U1-U13)
53334 *1      Low Friction Damper V Parts (V1-V11, 2 pcs.)
50873           TA04 Spur Gear Set (04 Module; 112T, 120T, 128T)
0445976 *1  Wheels (2 pcs.)
53433 *1      Medium-Narrow Tires Type-A (2 pcs.)
53434 *1      Medium-Narrow Soft Inner Foam (2 pcs.)
6275052       Urethane Bumper
53463           TA04 Low Friction Belt (Front)
53464           TA04 Low Friction Belt (Rear)
9415775       Metal Parts Bag A
9415880       Metal Parts Bag B
9415917       Metal Parts Bag C
9805729       3x21mm Tapping Screw (MA1 x5)
9805629       3x12mm Tapping Screw (MA2 x4)
50577           3x10mm Tapping Screw (MA3 x10)
9805853       3x8mm Screw (MA5 x5)
9805669       2x25mm Cap Screw (MA6 x2)
9805684 *1  3x12mm Screw (MA7 x2)
50576           3mm Grub Screw (MA8 x10)
50038           Tool Set (Box Wrench, Hex Wrench, MA8 x4)
53500           Cross Joint for Assembly Universal Shaft Set
                     (MA9 x5, MA16 x6, MA27 x4)
50588           2mm E-ring (MA11 x15)
2750071       5x3.5mm Spacer (MA12 x1)

9805780       3x23mm Turnbuckle Shaft (MA13 x4)
9805681       3x48.5mm Shaft (MA14 x4)
9805682       3x30mm Shaft (MA15 x2)
53126           1510 Sealed Ball Bearing (MA17 x2)
53008           1150 Sealed Ball Bearing (MA18 x4)
53030           850 Sealed Ball Bearing (MA19 x4)
9805672       840 Ball Bearing (MA20 x2)
53047           730 Sealed Ball Bearing (MA21 x4)
9805670       620 Ball Thrust Bearing (MA22 x2)
9805673       Stabilizer End (MA23 x4)
53284           5mm Aluminum Ball Connector (MA24 x10)
50875           5mm Adjuster (MA25 x8)
3455545       Bulkhead Beam (MA26)
9805735 *1  Diff. Joint L & R (MA28 & MA29, 1 pc. each)
9805736 *1  Diff. Housing Plate (MA30 x2)
53505 *1      39mm Swing Shafts for Assembly Universal Shaft 
                     Set (MA31 x2)
53499 *1      Wheel Axles for Assembly Universal Shaft Set    
                     (MA32 x2)
50880 *1      TA04 Diff. Plate Set (MA33 x2)
9805671       Diff. Spring (MA34 x2)
50877 *1      TA04 Ball Diff. Pulley (MA36 & MA38, 1pc. each)
53442           TA04 Color Stabilizer Set (Rear) (MA37...etc.)
53437           TA04 Aluminum Motor Heat Sink (MA39...etc.)
9805575       3x18mm Tapping Screw (MB1 x2)
9805828       3x16mm Countersunk Tapping Screw (MB2 x10)
50578           3x10mm Countersunk Tapping Screw (MB3 x10)
9805696       3x8mm Countersunk Head Screw (MB4 x4)
9805746       3x8mm Cap Screw (MB5 x2)
2220001       3mm Lock Nut (MB7 x1)
9805818       3mm Washer (Large) (MB8 x5)
9805683       3x25.3mm Shaft (MB9 x2)
9805823       2x8mm Shaft (MB10 x4)
9805817       Stabilizer Ball (MB11 x2)
2750052       5x1.9mm Spacer (MB12 x1)
50882           TA04 King Pin Set (MB13 x4)
9805740       5mm Ball-Head King Pin (MB14 x2)
9805674       Steering Post (MB15 x2)
3455496       Pulley Stopper (MB16)
53441           TA04 Color Stabilizer Set (Front) (MB17...etc.)
3455500       Center Shaft (MB18)
50878           TA04 Center Pulley (MB19 & MB20)
3455575       Center Post (MB21)
53452           TA04 Aluminum Hub Set for Spur Gear
                     (MB22 & MB23...etc.)
4304023       Spur Gear Holder (MB23)
50583           3x15mm Tapping Screw (MC1 x10)
50575           2.6x10mm Tapping Screw (MC2 x5)
9805797       4mm Hard Lock Nut (MC3 x5)
9805798       1mm Spacer (Red, MC6 x5)



#58297 RAYBRIG NSX 2002
9805799       Lock Nut Washer (MC7 x5)
50586           3mm Washer (MC8 x15)
9805781       2.5mm E-ring (Black) (MC9 x5)
9805800       3x32mm Turnbuckle Shaft (MC10 x2)
9805761       3x18mm Turnbuckle Shaft (MC11 x2)
50594           2x10mm Shaft (MC12 x10)
9805762       7x2mm Spacer (MC13 x10)
3585060       4x5.6mm Flanged Tube (MC14 x1)
3454051       4.5x7.4mm Flanged Tube (MC15 x1)
9805611       5x9mm Ball Connector (MC16 x5)
9805796       Servo Stay (MC17 x2)
9949131       Fluorine Resin O-ring & Spacer Set
                     (MC18 & MC21, 4 pcs. each)
7795003       Fluorine Resin Piston Set
                     (MC19 & MC20, 4 pcs. each)
9805731       Urethane Bushing (MC22 x4)
9805491 *1  Oil Seal (MC23 x2)
9805860 *1  Damper Cylinder (MC24 x2)
9805504 *1  Piston Rod (MC25 x2)
53440 *1      On-Road Tuned Hard Spring Set (MC26 x2...etc.)
53422           0.4 Pinion Gear (44T, 45T) (MC27...etc.)
3455501       Tension Post (MC30)
9805732       Hex Screw Mount (MC31 x4)
50197           Snap Pin Set (MC32 x5, MC33 x10)
9415916       Metal Parts Bag (for Body)
9805240       3mm O-ring (7 pcs.)
4305026       Wrench
50171           Heat Resistant Double-Sided Tape
50595           Nylon Band w/Metal Hook (10 pcs.)
53042           Ball Diff. Grease
53439           Anti-Wear Grease
6095003       Antenna Pipe (30cm)(White)
9494062       Sticker (a, b) & Masking Seal
1050135       Instructions (for Chassis)
1050166       Instructions (for Body)
*1 Requires 2 sets for one car.

R/C SPARE PARTS & HOP-UP OPTIONS
53012           3x10mm Titanium Round Head Screw (10 pcs.)
53016           3x12mm Titanium Tapping Screw (10 pcs.)
53017           3x15mm Titanium Tapping Screw (10 pcs.)
53018           3x10mm Titanium Countersunk Tapping Screw (10 pcs.)
53020           3x8mm Titanium Countersunk Head Screw (10 pcs.)
53021           3mm Aluminum Nut (20 pcs.)
53022           3mm Aluminum Lock Nut (10 pcs.)
53095           3x10mm Titanium Tapping Screw (10 pcs.)
53132           R/C Fluorescent Color Antenna Pipes (4 pcs.)
53263           Dyna-Run Super Touring Motor
53280           TA03 Super Low Friction Damper Set (4 pcs.)
53338           RC Tire Cementing Helper
53339           CA Cement (for Rubber Tires)
53347           3x3mm Spring Set Screw (10 pcs.)
53379           3mm Lightweight Differential Ball Set (20 pcs.)
53405           0.4 Pinion Gear (34T, 35T)
53406           0.4 Pinion Gear (36T, 37T)
53407           0.4 Pinion Gear (38T, 39T)
53411           TA04 Front One-Way Unit
53417           Rubber Tire Application Primer
53420           0.4 Pinion Gear (40T, 41T)
53421           0.4 Pinion Gear (42T, 43T)
53423           0.4 Pinion Gear (46T, 47T)
53424           0.4 Pinion Gear (48T, 49T)
53425           0.4 Pinion Gear (50T, 51T)
53426           TA04 Racing Body Mount

53427           TA04 Hard Suspension Arm
53428           TA04 Hard Rear Upright
53435           Medium-Narrow Hard Inner Foam (2 pcs.)
53436           TA04 Ball Differential Unit
53443           Silicone Damper Oil Soft Set (#200, #300, #400)
53444           Silicone Damper Oil Medium Set 
                     (#500, #600, #700)
53445           Silicone Damper Oil Hard Set 
                     (#800, #900, #1000)
53450           TA04 Center One-Way Unit
53456           TA04 Turnbuckle Upper Arm Set
53457           TA04 Turnbuckle Tie-Rod Set
53460           TA04 Carbon Damper Stay (Front)
53461           TA04 Carbon Damper Stay (Rear)
53462           TA04 Aluminum Ball Differential Pulley
53468           Medium-Narrow White Mesh Wheels 
                     (Offset +2) (4 pcs.)
53471           Medium-Narrow White 5-Spoke Wheels 
                     (Offset 0) (4 pcs.)
53473           Medium-Narrow White Dish Wheels 
                     (Offset +2) (4 pcs.)
53474           TA04 Aluminum Center Pulley
53475           Medium-Narrow White Dish Wheels 
                     (Offset 0) (4 pcs.)
53476           Super Stock Motor Type-R
53477           Super Stock Motor Type-T
53478           TA04 Aluminum Racing Steering Set
53479           TA04 Low Friction Suspension Shaft Set
53482           Medium-Narrow Reinforced Tires Type B2 (2 pcs.)
53485           Super Modified Motor 11T
53488           Adjustable Ball Connectors 
                     (for Damper Attachment)
53510           TA04 Hard Center Shaft
53525           3x18mm Titanium Turnbuckle Shafts (2 pcs.)
53526           3x23mm Titanium Turnbuckle Shafts (2 pcs.)
53527           3x32mm Titanium Turnbuckle Shafts (2 pcs.)
53529           3x8mm Titanium Round Head Socket Screw (5 pcs.)
53530           3x10mm Titanium Round Head Socket Screw (5 pcs.)
53534           3x8mm Titanium Countersunk Hex Head Screw (5 pcs.)
53539           5.5mm Aluminum Spacer Set
53569           Clamp Type Aluminum Wheel Hub (6mm Thick)
53570           Clamp Type Aluminum Wheel Hub (4mm Thick)
53571           TRF Damper Set (Fluorine Coated, 4 pcs.)
53579           TA04 Hard Front Upright

Tamiya America, Inc.    
2 Orion, Aliso Viejo, CA  92656  
(949) 362-2240   Fax: (949) 362-2250
Consumers: (800) TAMIYA-A    
Dealers: (800) 5-TAMIYA




